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STORYTIMES

Polish Storytime: Sun, Feb 1 11:30am-12pm in
Book Bubble. All ages. 48 person capacity.

Move & Groove: Mon, Feb 2, 9, and 23 10:15-
10:45am AND 11-11:30am in Oak Room. Ages 18
months+. 60 person capacity

***Baby Storytime: Tues, Feb 3, 10, 17, and 24
10:15-10:45am AND 11-11:30am in Oak Room.
Ages 0-18 months. 60 person capacity

Toddler Storytime: Wed, Feb 4, 11, 18, and 25
10:15-10:45am AND 11-11:30am in Oak Room.
Ages 18 months-3 years. 60 person capacity

Pajama Storytime: Wed, Feb 4, 11, 18, and 25
5:30-6pm in Book Bubble. All ages. 48 person
capacity

Hora de Cuentos en Pijama: Thu, Feb 5, 12 and 19
5:30-6pm in Book Bubble. All ages. 48 person
capacity.

Persian Storytime: Sun, Feb 8 11:30am-12pm in
Book Bubble. All ages. 48 person capacity

Fairy Tale Storytime: Thu, Feb 26 4-5pm in Book
Bubble. All ages. 48 person capacity

**LIBRARIES CLOSED
FEB 15 < 16

***BABY STORYTIME:
e Baby Storytime is for babies ages 0-18 months

e Priority admission will be given to babies

e Toddlers who come with a baby are welcome to
join

e Toddlers attending alone may be admitted at the
start of Storytime on first-come, first-served

basis, if space allows
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required for listings
with an asterisk*

EVENTS

Rubik’s Cube Club: Sun, Feb 8 2-3pm in Book
Bubble. Ages 8+

*Paws for Tales: Mon, Feb 9 4-5pm in Book Bubble.
All ages

*Valentine’s Pony Bead Hearts: Tues, Feb 10 3:30-
4:30pm in Makerspace. Ages 5+

Black History Month Storytime & Craft: Sat, Feb 14
11am-12pm in Book Bubble. All ages

*Boulder Book Club & Craft: Tues, Feb 17 4-5pm in
Book Bubble. Ages 6-10

Lunar New Year Storytime & Craft: Sat, Feb 21
11am-12pm Book Bubble. All ages

*Cross-Stitch Club: Tues, Feb 24 3:30-4:30pm in
Book Bubble. Grades 3-5+

*Plot Twist Society: Thu, Feb 26 4-5pm in Book
Bubble. Ages 8-13

*Paper Plate Pokémon: Sat, Feb 28 11:30am-12pm
in Makerspace. All ages

HILLSDALE BRANCH

STORYTIMES

Toddler Storytime: Mon, Feb 2, 9, and 23 10:30-
11am at Hillsdale. Ages 18 months - 3 years. 35
person capacity. Only 1 adult per child may attend

EVENTS

Drop-In 3D Printing- Quick Prints: Mon, Feb 2, 9,
and 23 1-3pm and Wed, Feb 11, 18, and 25 1-3pm
at Hillsdale. All ages

*3D Printing Appointments: Mon, Feb 2, 9, and 23
3:30-4:30pm and Wed, Feb 11, 18, and 25 3:30-
4:30pm at Hillsdale. All ages



